
Event Calendar
May
2008

SatFriThuWedTueMonSUN

3

10987654

17161514131211

24232221

28 29 30 31

201918

25 2726

21

QP event
Examination assistance functions
Practical training functions 

Student social activities
Other events

Q

E
P

S

O

Modules A & C – 4th 
workshops

Q

Modules A & C examinationQFinal examination revision 
course – mock examination 
and debriefing

E

Modules A & C – 4th 
workshops

Q

Modules A & C – 4th  
workshops

Q

Modules B & D – module 
commencement

Q Annual CPA bridge tournamentO

CPA 2008 basketball 
competition

O

Workshop on auditing 
planning and completion
(6:30 - 9:30pm)

P

Workshop on auditing 
planning and completion
(6:30 - 9:30pm)

P

Workshop on auditing 
planning and completion
(6:30 - 9:30pm)

P Seminar on HKAS 12 income 
tax
(6:30 - 9:30pm)

P

Final examination revision 
course

E



june
2008Event Calendar

SatFriThuWedTueMonSUN

765

141312111098

4321

21201918171615

28272625242322

3029

QP event
Examination assistance functions
Practical training functions 

Student social activities
Other events

Q

E
P

S

O

Final examinationQ Seminar on fraud and 
investigation
(6:45 – 8:45pm)

P

會計應用普通話研習班
(6:45 – 9:15pm)

P

會計應用普通話研習班
(6:45 – 9:15pm)

P

會計應用普通話研習班
(6:45 – 9:15pm)

P

會計應用普通話研習班
(6:45 – 9:15pm)

P

Seminar on Hong Kong tax 
updates
(6:45 – 9:45pm)

P

Seminar on guidelines on the 
tax treatments in DIPN 
43 and 44
(6:45 – 9:45pm)

P

Workshop on analysing 
financial statements
(6:30 – 9:30pm)

P

Workshop on analysing 
financial statements
(6:30 – 9:30pm)

P Modules B & D - 1st 
workshops

Q

Module preparation seminar 
for module B
(2:30 - 5:30pm)

E

Module preparation seminar 
for module D
(10:30am - 1:30pm)

E

Module preparation seminar 
for module D
(2:30 - 5:30pm)

E

Module preparation seminar 
for module B
(10:30am - 1:30pm)

E

Modules B & D - 1st 
workshops

Q

Modules B & D - 1st 
workshops

Q



JULY
2008Event Calendar

SatFriThuWedTueMonSUN

7

543

12111098

21

6

19181716151413

262524

31

23222120

30292827

QP event
Examination assistance functions
Practical training functions 

Student social activities
Other events

Q

E
P

S

O

Modules B & D - 2nd 
workshops

QModules B & D - 2nd 
workshops

QSeminar on corporate 
restructuring and insolvency - 
a practical approach
(6:30 - 9:30pm)

P

Modules B & D - 2nd 
workshops

Q 會計應用普通話研習班
(6:45 – 9:15pm)

P

會計應用普通話研習班
(6:45 – 9:15pm)

P

Module preparation seminar 
for module D
(2:30 - 5:30pm)

E

Module preparation seminar 
for module B
(10:30am - 1:30pm)

E



AuGUST
2008Event Calendar

SatFriThuWedTueMonSUN

2

9876543

16151413121110

23222120

27 28 29 30

191817

2625

1

31
24

QP event
Examination assistance functions
Practical training functions 

Student social activities
Other events

Q

E
P

S

O

Modules B & D - 3rd 
workshops

Q

Modules A & C examinations - 
results announcement

Q

Final examinations - results 
announcement

Q

Modules B & D - 3rd 
workshops

Q

Modules B & D - 3rd 
workshops

Q

Modules B & D - 4th 
workshops

QModules B & D - 4th 
workshops

Q

Modules B & D - 4th 
workshops

Q

Module preparation seminar 
for module D
(2:30 - 5:30pm)

E

Module preparation seminar 
for module B
(10:30am - 1:30pm)

E



September
2008Event Calendar

SatFriThuWedTueMonSUN

6

13121110987

20191817161514

27262524232221

28 3029

54321

QP event
Examination assistance functions
Practical training functions 

Student social activities
Other events

Q

E
P

S

O

Modules B & D examinationsQ


